2004 WATER SERVICE LINE REPAIR/REPLACEMENTS ASSESSMENT LIST
Outstanding September 15, 2004

JOB # | HSE# ‘ ADDRESS PID # JOB COST 10% ASSESS AMT
2717 3935 1st Av S 1002824120124 $2,500.00 $250.00 $ 2,750.00
2592 200-02 |1stStN 2202924140037 $8,600.00 $860.00 $ 9,460.00
2577 2111 2nd Av N 2102924330176 $2,900.00 $290.00 $ 3,190.00
2683 3116 3rd Av S 0302824120115 $2,800.00 $280.00 $ 3,080.00
2604 4212 3rd Av S 1002824420011 $2,850.00 $285.00 $ 3,135.00
2549 3945 4th Av S 1002824110185 $400.00 $40.00 $ 440.00
2458 4347 4th Av S 1002824410076 $2,550.00 $255.00 $ 2,805.00
2565 2228 4th St N 1502924220073 $2,600.00 $260.00 $ 2,860.00
2570 407 4th St SE 2302924140039 $6,500.00 $650.00 $ 7,150.00
2613 1301 4th St SE 2402924420161 $2,900.00 $290.00 $ 3,190.00
2563 3517 5th Av S 0302824410150 $2,350.00 $235.00 $ 2,585.00
2539 4339 5th Av S 1002824410107 $2,500.00 $250.00 $ 2,750.00
2693 2309 6th St NE 1102924310098 $2,400.00 $240.00 $ 2,640.00
2612 2523 10th Av S 3502924240119 $2,600.00 $260.00 $ 2,860.00
2509 3113 10th Av S 0202824210048 $2,140.00 $214.00 $ 2,354.00
2491 3833 10th Av S 1102824210051 $2,250.00 $225.00 $ 2,475.00
2579 2543 11th Av S 3502924240088 $2,500.00 $250.00 $ 2,750.00
2653 2741 12th Av S 3502924420244 $2,700.00 $270.00 $ 2,970.00
2511 3500 12th Av S 0202824310093 $2,400.00 $240.00 $ 2,640.00
2591 4317 12th Av S 1102824420122 $2,600.00 $260.00 $ 2,860.00
2526 5247 12th Av S 1402824430193 $2,140.00 $214.00 $ 2,354.00
2730 1058 12th Av SE 2402924120131 $2,700.00 $270.00 $ 2,970.00
2459 2613 13th Av S 3502924420100 $2,900.00 $290.00 $ 3,190.00
2705 3725 13th Av S 0202824430153 $1,500.00 $150.00 $ 1,650.00
2634 2707 14th Av S 3502924420307 $2,700.00 $270.00 $ 2,970.00
2677 5016 14th Av S 1402824420063 $2,300.00 $230.00 $ 2,530.00
2706 1046 14th Av SE 2402924110135 $2,575.00 $257.50 $ 2,832.50

08/13/04 2004 Water Line Adress Order



2498

2527

2721

2635

2530

2474

2568

2692

2520

2698

2670

2555

2715

2485

2724

2414

2519

2602

2720

2532

2566

2727

2595

2543

2597

2648

2573

2517

2518

175
2221-
2223
2413
2825
2916
3050
4004
3533
3904
404
4247
894
1211
4052
623
3427
2321
3305
3833
3740
3833
4058
3940
5040
1211
4209
415
2725

3917

15th Av NE
15th Av S
15th Av S
15th Av S
15th Av S
15th Av S
17th Av S
18th Av S
18th Av S
19th Av NE
20th Av S
20th Av SE
23rd Av NE
23rd Av S
24th Av N
24th Av S
25th Av S
25th Av S
25th Av S
26th Av S
26th Av S
26th Av S
28th Av S
28th Av S
28th St E
29th Av S
30th Av N
30th Av S

30th Av S

1402924220041

3502924120108

3502924130010

3502924430133

3502924430193

0202824120125

1102824140033

0202824410215

1102824110150

1102924340175

1202824320018

1902923230014

1202924310086

1202824240132

1502924220046

0102824420067

3602924120130

0102824130044

1202824120081

0102824430160

1202824120050

1202824130093

1202824120219

1302824420058

3502924430140

1202824410202

1002924320152

3602924410091

1202824110169

$2,650.00
$2,300.00
$2,295.00
$2,500.00
$2,450.00
$2,400.00
$2,350.00
$850.00
$2,700.00
$4,700.00
$2,400.00
$2,463.00
$2,400.00
$2,280.00
$2,480.00
$2,500.00
$2,800.00
$2,400.00
$2,450.00
$2,600.00
$2,450.00
$2,600.00
$3,200.00
$2,900.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$2,925.00
$2,750.00

$2,775.00

$265.00
$230.00
$229.50
$250.00
$245.00
$240.00
$235.00
$85.00
$270.00
$470.00
$240.00
$246.30
$240.00
$228.00
$248.00
$250.00
$280.00
$240.00
$245.00
$260.00
$245.00
$260.00
$320.00
$290.00
$260.00
$260.00
$292.50
$275.00

$277.50

R R - R - L - R - R - N - A - - A L - R - A - B - R - - BRI < R - R - S - R - SR == S - B E - S

2,915.00
2,530.00
2,524.50
2,750.00
2,695.00
2,640.00
2,585.00

935.00
2,970.00
5,170.00
2,640.00
2,709.30
2,640.00
2,508.00
2,728.00
2,750.00
3,080.00
2,640.00
2,695.00
2,860.00
2,695.00
2,860.00
3,520.00
3,190.00
2,860.00
2,860.00
3,217.50
3,025.00

3,052.50
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2472 2909 32nd Av S 3102923330104 $2,600.00
2590 3241 32nd Av S 0602823230047 $2,880.00
2645 3814 33rd St E 0602823130238 $3,200.00
2676 3104 34th Av S 0602823220042 $2,200.00
2470 4452 34th Av S 0702823330014 $2,700.00
2701 5504 34th Av S 1902823220102 $2,475.00
2529 4918 35th Av S 1802823240043 $2,145.00
2412 731 36th St E 0202824330041 $1,950.00
2716 4043 37th Av S 0702823240131 $2,500.00
2528 5128 37th Av S 1802823310172 $2,850.00
2596 3443 38th Av S 0602823420105 $2,550.00
2636 3233-35 39th Av S 0602823130200 $2,200.00
2689 3613 39th Av S 0602823430185 $2,340.00
2646 4142 39th Av S 0702823130129 $2,150.00
2424 4910 39th Av S 1802823130059 $2,620.00
2725 2521 39th St W 0802824110033 $1,950.00
2469 3155 40th Av S 0602823120086 $2,600.00
2515 3620 42nd Av S 0602823430122 $2,600.00
2490 4017 42nd Av S 0702823140116 $2,900.00
2610 4508 43rd Av S 0702823440213 $600.00

2564 5252 44th Av S 1802823440163 $2,350.00
2496 2900 44th St E 1202824410046 $2,375.00
2713 3249 46th Av S 0502823230072 $2,500.00
2435 1545 46th St E 1402824110005 $2,700.00
2488 3119 S1st St E 1802823320071 $2,400.00
2451 5201 Abbott Av S 1702824340082 $2,800.00
2703 1529 Adams St NE 1402924120128 $4,800.00
2392 3510 Architect Av S 0202924110073 $2,740.00
2616 127 Bedford St SE 3002923440007 $3,200.00

$260.00
$288.00
$320.00
$220.00
$270.00
$247.50
$214.50
$195.00
$250.00
$285.00
$255.00
$220.00
$234.00
$215.00
$262.00
$195.00
$260.00
$260.00
$290.00
$60.00
$235.00
$237.50
$250.00
$270.00
$240.00
$280.00
$480.00
$274.00

$320.00

R I - R - R - R - R - N - N - R - R - N R R - AR - R - - BRI - N - R - R - B L - R == B - B E - L -

2,860.00

3,168.00

3,520.00
2,420.00
2,970.00
2,722.50
2,359.50
2,145.00
2,750.00
3,135.00
2,805.00
2,420.00
2,574.00
2,365.00
2,882.00
2,145.00
2,860.00
2,860.00
3,190.00

660.00
2,585.00
2,612.50
2,750.00
2,970.00
2,640.00
3,080.00

5,280.00

3,014.00

3,520.00
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2494

2587

2655

2466

2580

2551

2681

2560

2667

2649

2618

2647

2599

2650

2673

2233

2690

2556

2608

2448

2624

2714

2482

2722

2675

2467

2691

2581

2697

2543

3704

5132

2712

4601

4105

2823

5212

2915

3447

3739

5246

3100

3105

3441

3832

4228

1715

4847

3613

3516

4853

1129

3346

3322

3243

1918

1411

2514

Benjamin St NE

Bloomington Av S

Bloomington Av S

Bryant Av S
Camden Av N
Cedar Av S
Central Av NE
Chicago Av S
Colfax Av N
Colfax Av N
Colfax Av N
Colfax Av N
Colfax Av S
Columbus Av S
Columbus Av S
Columbus Av S
Columbus Av S
Como Av SE
Dupont Av N
Dupont Av S
Elliot Av S
Ewing Av S
Fillmore St NE
Fillmore St NE
Fremont Av N

Garfield St NE

Golden Valley Road

Grand St NE

Grand St NE

1202924140171

0202824430188

1402824420206

3302924410130

1211821340014

1202824230144

1202924220187

1402824330004

0902924410099

0902924110197

0402924440076

1211821210117

0402824110126

0202824220090

0202824320028

1102824220141

1102824320076

2402924110206

1211821320004

0402824440048

0202824310130

1702824230039

1302924240031

0102924230169

0902924130043

0102924420021

1602924230179

1502924140076

1002924140153

$2,925.00
$3,000.00
$2,900.00
$2,600.00
$2,400.00
$3,580.00
$1,250.00
$2,600.00
$2,225.00
$2,600.00
$2,780.00
$1,100.00
$3,700.00
$2,300.00
$1,850.00
$2,200.00
$2,600.00
$2,825.00
$2,500.00
$2,375.00
$1,200.00
$2,400.00
$2,475.00
$2,995.00
$2,950.00
$2,400.00
$2,850.00
$3,650.00

$2,650.00

$292.50
$300.00
$290.00
$260.00
$240.00
$358.00
$125.00
$260.00
$222.50
$260.00
$278.00
$110.00
$370.00
$230.00
$185.00
$220.00
$260.00
$282.50
$250.00
$237.50
$120.00
$240.00
$247.50
$299.50
$295.00
$240.00
$285.00
$365.00

$265.00

R IR - R - L - R - R - N - A - R A L - AR - N - B - R - - BRI - R AR - R - B - R - SR == S - B E - 2

3,217.50
3,300.00
3,190.00
2,860.00
2,640.00
3,938.00
1,375.00
2,860.00
2,447.50
2,860.00
3,058.00
1,210.00
4,070.00
2,530.00
2,035.00
2,420.00
2,860.00
3,107.50
2,750.00
2,612.50
1,320.00
2,640.00
2,722.50
3,294.50
3,245.00
2,640.00
3,135.00
4,015.00

2,915.00
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2476

2561

2516

2557

2510

2432

2506

2438

2617

2522

2626

2640

2659

2664

2463

2501

2601

2668

2545

2688

2598

2609

2531

2465

2630

2505

2523

2456

2455

3849

620

3310

4206

5328

1835

3024

2509

4522

4241

3516

3804

231

3433

3720

4104

620

3322

2437

1317

3649

3943

4035

362

4112

3515

3734

4701

4737

Harriet Av S
Hennepin Av E
Holmes Av S
Humboldt Av N
Humboldt Av S
Irving Av N
Irving Av S
James Av N
James Av N
Lake Harriet Pkwy E
Lake St E

Lake St E
Logan Av N
Longfellow Av S
Longfellow Av S
Longfellow Av S
Lowry Av N
Lyndale Av N
Lyndale Av S
Marshall St NE
Minnehaha Av S
Minnehaha Av S
Minnehaha Av S
Minnehaha Pkwy E
Nawadah Blvd
Newton Av N
Newton Av N
Nicollet Av

Nicollet Av S

1002824220017

2302924110038

0402824240132

0402924120205

1602824340211

1602924310082

0402824210043

1602924210039

1111821440066

0902824420022

3102923340153

3102923430222

2102924330137

0102824320091

0102824330122

1202824230116

1002924230143

1002924230061

3402924230175

1502924140037

0602823330086

0702823210153

0702823240148

1502824410086

1802823120025

0902924220189

0402924330069

1502824120157

1502824120151

$2,400.00
$2,950.00
$2,400.00
$2,525.00
$600.00
$2,800.00
$2,200.00
$2,790.00
$2,300.00
$5,845.00
$4,850.00
$1,807.83
$2,450.00
$2,300.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00
$5,975.00
$5,000.00
$4,200.00
$4,200.00
$3,200.00
$2,800.00
$2,950.00
$2,850.00
$1,275.00
$2,860.00
$2,800.00
$2,225.00

$2,700.00

$240.00
$295.00
$240.00
$252.50
$60.00
$280.00
$220.00
$279.00
$230.00
$584.50
$485.00
$180.78
$245.00
$230.00
$250.00
$240.00
$597.50
$500.00
$420.00
$420.00
$320.00
$280.00
$295.00
$285.00
$127.50
$286.00
$280.00
$222.50

$270.00

R IR - R - L - R - R - N - A - - A AL - AR - - B - R - - BRI - R AR - R - S - R - SR == B - B E - S 2

2,640.00
3,245.00
2,640.00
2,777.50

660.00
3,080.00
2,420.00
3,069.00
2,530.00
6,429.50
5,335.00
1,988.61
2,695.00
2,530.00
2,750.00
2,640.00
6,572.50
5,500.00
4,620.00
4,620.00
3,520.00
3,080.00
3,245.00
3,135.00
1,402.50
3,146.00
3,080.00
2,447.50

2,970.00
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2533

2552

2678

2495

2524

2443

2537

2512

2483

2554

2250

2593

2583

2538

2413

2661

2492

2704

2600

2710

2665

2656

2696

2558

2497

2633

2582

2572

2562

3040

3323

3800

3932

4005

4041

4149

5329

3417

3229

3622

2519

3821

1313

3850

3602

3851

257

1606

3730

3316

3322

1811

2329

3754

800

3144

2522

1627

Oakland Av S
Oakland Av S
Oakland Av S
Oakland Av S
Oakland Av S
Oakland Av S
Oakland Av S
Oliver Av S
Penn Av N
Pleasant Av S
Pleasant Av S
Polk St NE
Portland Av S
Queen Av N
Richfield Rd
Russell Av N
Russell Av N
Russell Av S
Sheridan Av N
Sheridan Av N
Snelling Av S
Stevens Av S
Taylor St NE
Taylor St NE
Thomas Av N
Thornton St SE
Tyler St NE
Ulysses St NE

Vincent Av N

0202824220119

0202824230152

1102824220032

1102824220067

1102824230126

1102824230209

1102824230079

1602824330066

0802924110030

0302824240158

0302824330142

1202924230152

1102824220055

1702924440104

0802824110062

0502924440089

0502924410149

2902924110091

1702924410187

0502924440188

0102824140060

0302824130099

1202924330187

1202924320037

0502924440222

3002923340024

0102924320103

1202924130072

1702924420112

$2,450.00
$3,300.00
$2,400.00
$2,290.00
$2,700.00
$2,625.00
$1,800.00
$2,500.00
$6,200.00
$3,200.00
$2,320.00
$3,600.00
$2,700.00
$3,900.00
$3,100.00
$2,375.00
$2,650.00
$2,600.00
$3,240.00
$2,800.00
$2,200.00
$1,700.00
$2,590.00
$3,200.00
$2,300.00
$4,700.00
$2,700.00
$2,675.00

$640.00

$245.00
$330.00
$240.00
$229.00
$270.00
$262.50
$180.00
$250.00
$620.00
$320.00
$232.00
$360.00
$270.00
$390.00
$310.00
$237.50
$265.00
$260.00
$324.00
$280.00
$220.00
$170.00
$259.00
$320.00
$230.00
$470.00
$270.00
$267.50

$64.00

R R - R - L - R - R - N - A - - R AL - R - - SR - AR - - B - R - R - R - B - R - SR == B - B E - L -

2,695.00
3,630.00
2,640.00
2,519.00
2,970.00
2,887.50
1,980.00
2,750.00
6,820.00
3,520.00
2,552.00
3,960.00
2,970.00
4,290.00
3,410.00
2,612.50
2,915.00
2,860.00
3,564.00
3,080.00
2,420.00
1,870.00
2,849.00
3,520.00
2,530.00
5,170.00
2,970.00
2,942.50

704.00
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2594

2452

2453

2694

2695

2525

2584

2615

2669

3623

4809

103

4541

4545

4815

5028

5257

5032

181

Vincent Av N
Vincent Av S
Warwick St SE
Washburn Av S
Washburn Av S
Xerxes Av S
Xerxes Av S
York Ave S

Zenith Av S

Properties

0502924430116

1702824130067

3002923440132

0802824430156

0802824430155

1702824130007

1702824310071

1702824340014

1702824310032

$2,625.00
$2,650.00
$2,900.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,925.00
$2,900.00
$2,700.00

$2,200.00

$489,485.83

$262.50
$265.00
$290.00
$230.00
$230.00
$292.50
$290.00
$270.00

$220.00

2,887.50
2,915.00
3,190.00
2,530.00
2,530.00
3,217.50
3,190.00

2,970.00

S R - R - L - R - B - IS - S -

2,420.00

$538,434.41
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